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CASASANTA
BRUNETTI
FRATTAROLI
FIORENTINI
MIGNOGNA
MANCINI
LIPPA
MARTINELLI
CASTALDO
MEROLA
ARQUILLA
SOSSI
ORLANDI
VACCARO
KACZKO
ZORZETTO
LATINI

WOICIESZEK STROJNY

LUCCHETTI
CICCARELLI
HALPERIN
BALDINI
PINNA
CICERCHIA
MORISCO
CASTALDI
SACCO
PIACENTINI
RUSSOTTI
MAZZONI
BIANCHI
PETRINI

NOME

LAURA

MAYA
EMANUELA
PATRIZIA
MARIA GRAZIA
PAMELA
ALESSANDRA
CAMILLA
CRISTINA
SILVIA
ROBERTA
RAFFAELLA
ALESSANDRA
CLARA

SARA
FIORENZA
SERENA

EWA MARZENA
SILVIA

PAOLA

RONIT VIVI
ILENIA

SILVIA
FEDERICA
ALESSANDRA
CRISTIANA
ORNELLA
FRANCESCA
SARAH
BRUNA
MARIA GRAZZIA
ELENA MARIA

F
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SESSO TEAM

FORHANS TEAM

TEAM LADISPOLI TRIATHLON
TOTAL FITNESSTRIATHLON
ROMA TRIATHLON
FORHANS TEAM

TERNI TRIATHLON
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
DUE PONTI

TOTAL FITNESSTRIATHLON
LATINA TRIATHLON
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ROMA TRIATHLON

ASD 3.4 FUN

ROMA TRIATHLON

GREEN HILL

LATINA TRIATHLON
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
FORHANS TEAM
FORHANS TEAM

AMA TRIATHLON

TEAM LADISPOLI TRIATHLON
TESSERAMENTO GIORNALIERC
FUEL TRIATHLON
FORHANS TEAM

ROMA TRIATHLON

TOTAL FITNESSTRIATHLON
ROMA TRIATHLON
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
DUE PONTI

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
FORHANS TEAM

G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE

CAT POSCAT FORMELLC TREVIGNANO Sprint Roma Olimpico Roma 753 Roma

S4
S4
sS4
M3
M3
sS4
M3
S3
S3
sS4
sS4
M2
M3
M3
sS4
S2
M2
M2
S3
M1
sS4
S3
M1
S2
M1
sS4
S3
M2
M2
M4
S3
S1
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500 370
327
328

325
400 329
420 320

380 420
321

324

450 0

350 400

360
330

360 0

318

500

0
360
350
323
370

0

0

0

340

330
328

322

370
340
327
316
0
0
318
400
321
500
328

319

450

317

321
326

323

400
360
350
328
0
380
0
0

330
340

329
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500



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

POZZUOLI
SCASSINI
SILVA
BRUNELLI
FOSCHI
SCHIANCHI
TAMBURRI
ASCOLI
CATERINI
TAPPATA'
ARPINELLI
GRENTI
PELO
TONTI
VANNI
BARBESINO
PIGNA

DE MATTIA
VALDRIGHI
BOLOGNA
CIUFFINI
GIORGIO
TALLEVI
ATTACCALITE
DIAMANTI
CHANE'
DOTTI
MARZO
MICHELI
RUFFA
LAMBERT
PAOLI
SABATINI

MICHELA
ILARIA
ALICE
ALESSANDRA
SARA
BENEDETTA
ALESSANDRA
MANUELA
FULVIA
DENISE
COSTANZA
VERONICA
ANNALISA
SILVIA
FEDERICA
BIANCA
EVA

EDVIGE
STEFANIA
LARA
CHIARA
DIANA
DOMITILLA
ILARIA
ANTONELLA
SISSI
RAFFAELLA
ELENA
VERONICA
FRANCESCA
SOFIE
LAURA
EMANUELA

M T M T M M M M M M M M M M M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

A.S.MINERVA ROMA
PERUGIA TRIATHLON
CUS PARMA ASD
FORHANS TEAM
A.S.MINERVA ROMA
CUS PARMA ASD
A.S.MINERVA ROMA
A.S.MINERVA ROMA
A.S.MINERVA ROMA
CIVITANOVA TRIATHLON
A.S.MINERVA ROMA
CUS PARMA ASD
A.S.MINERVA ROMA
A.S.MINERVA ROMA
ARIA SPORT
A.S.MINERVA ROMA
FORHANS TEAM
MULTISPORT CATANIA
707

SBR 3ATHLON
VERDEAQUA TRI

C.C. ANIENE

ARIA SPORT
HAPPINESS GROUP
A.S.MINERVA ROMA
ONN NICE

CUS PROPATRIA MILANO

IRONTEAM ITALIA A.S.
HAPPINESS GROUP
FORHANS TEAM
GREEN RUNNER
PERUGIA TRIATHLON

JU
M1
YB
M3
JU
YB
S1
M1
YB
sS4
YB
S1
S3
S1
S1
YB
S2
M3
M1
YB
S3
M3
S1
M1
M2
M2
sS4
M1
M1
sS4
S2
M2

TESSERAMENTO GIORNALIERC S4
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370

450

380

350

340

500

450

420

380

329

327

360

350

330
329

o

o

327



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

CAFIERO
NOMI
CHECCARELLI
PAGANELLI
PANCOTTO
AZZARO
BALDASSARI
CECCARELLI
LELJ CACCHIONI
DI POPPA
MASSI
ROSELLA
SARNARI

DE SANTIS
NANNI

SICA
CALIDONNA
GIAMPAOLINI
CUCCHIELLA
BOTTONE

GIULIA
MOTOKO
SARA
STEFANIA
LETIZIA
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA
SARA
DANIELA
ELENA
ILARIA
ILARIA
LARA
ELISABETTA
ROBERTA
STEFANIA
ISABELLA
LETIZIA
PRISCILLA
ROSA
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FORHANS TEAM

TESSERAMENTO GIORNALIERC

FORHANS TEAM
FORHANS TEAM

TESSERAMENTO GIORNALIERC
TESSERAMENTO GIORNALIERC
TRIATHLON GROSSETO A

FORHANS TEAM

TESSERAMENTO GIORNALIERC
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
TESSERAMENTO GIORNALIERC
LATINA TRIATHLON

AMA TRIATHLON

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PERUGIA TRIATHLON
IRONTEAM ITALIA AS.
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

AMA TRIATHLON

TESSERAMENTO GIORNALIERC
LATINA TRIATHLON

sS4
M2
sS4
M1
S3
M1
sS4
M1
sS4
M1
sS4
sS4
M2
M3
M3
M1
sS4
M1
S3
M2

14

15
10

11
16
12
17
13
18
19
10

10
14
20
15
10
11

326

323

322

319

326
325

324

321

o

324

322

o



Caprarola Ronciglione Tarquinia Totale

400 450 0 2490
360 380 0 2127
350 350 0 2055
319 322 320 1928
380 420 330 1825
370 0 327 1806
323 324 0 1705
0 0 329 1529

321 0 323 1286
500 0 0 1000
0 340 0 998

330 0 328 998
324 326 326 976
0 0 0 972

450 0 0 900
420 0 0 820
0 0 0 767

0 0 0 750

400 340 740

0 370 0 730

0 0 0 700

326 360 0 686
0 0 324 684

0 0 325 665

340 0 0 661
0 0 0 656

327 0 0 655
328 0 0 651
0 0 0 640

316 0 318 634
0 0 0 500

0 0 0 500



500
500
500
450
450
450
450
420
420
420
400

500

500

450

420

400

380
380
380
380
370
370
360
360
350
350
350
340
330
330
329
329
329
329
328
327
327
327

380

370

360
350

330

329

329
328

327



326
326
325
325
325
324
324
323
323
322
322
322
322
321
321
321
319
319
318
317

325

325

323

322

322

321

321

319

318
317



